TRIP.COM GROUP LTD. (SP.ADRS)

ISIN: US89677Q1076 WKN: 89677Q107 Asset Class: Stock

Company 2024/04/17 19:03:53
Price
T - 48.10
rip.com s
Difference

-1.17%(-0.57)

Contact Details

TRIP.COM GROUP LTD. Tel: + 86 - 21 - 3406 4880
-- Fax: + 86 - 21 - 5426 1600
No. 99 Fu Quan Road Web: http://www.ctrip.com
200335 Shanghai, PRC  E-mail: info@ctrip.com

Company Profile

Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

Financial figures Assets Liabilities and equity

Current assets

Common stock capital
Fixed assets

Equity capital of a company
Cash and cash equivalents
Accrued liabilities

Other assets

Current liabilities
Prepayments and accrued income
Non-current liabilities
Different income

Other liabilities

Total assets

Balance notes

Accounting standard
Employees

Equity ratio
Debt-equity ratio

Others

Tax Expense Rate
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2023

56.51%
76.97%

2023
16.39%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2022

59.34%
68.51%

2022
25.88%

Assets Liabilities and equity

2021

57.98%
72.48%

2021
-57.32%
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TRIP.COM GROUP LTD. (SP.ADRS)

ISIN: US89677Q1076 WKN: 89677Q107 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement

Turnover

Net income

EBIT

Operating income before taxes

Cash Flow

Net interest income

Research and development expenses

Income taxes

Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other
Revenues per employee

Board of Directors

Jian Zhang Liang Chairman of Supervisory Board
Gabriel Li Member of Supervisory Board
Jian Ping Gan Member of Supervisory Board
Junjie He Member of Supervisory Board
Min Fan Member of Supervisory Board
Nan Peng Shen Member of Supervisory Board
Qi Ji Member of Supervisory Board
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2023

1,411,938,042

2022

293,219,389

86,765

Members of Management Board

Jane Jie Sun

Cindy Xiaofan Wang
James Jianzhang Liang
Min Fan

Chairman of Managing Board

Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee
Member of Executive Committee

2021

-149,995,975

85,777
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