# TRIP.COM GROUP LTD. (SP.ADRS)

ISIN: US89677Q1076 WKN: 89677Q107 Asset Class: Stock



#### **Company Profile**

-

## Financial figures, Fiscal year: from 01.01. to 31.12.

	20	23	20	22	20	21
Financial figures		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity		Liabilities and equity
Current assets	-		-		-	
Common stock capital		-		-		
Fixed assets	-		-		-	
Equity capital of a company		-		-		
Cash and cash equivalents	-		-		-	
Accrued liabilities		-		-		
Other assets	-		-		-	
Current liabilities		-		-		
Prepayments and accrued income	-		-		-	
Non-current liabilities		-		-		
Different income		-		-		
Other liabilities		-		-		
Total assets	-	-	-	-	-	

	2023	2022	2021
Accounting standard	-	-	-
Employees	-	-	-
Equity ratio	56.51%	59.34%	57.98%
Debt-equity ratio	76.97%	68.51%	72.48%

### **Others**

	2023	2022	2021
Tax Expense Rate	16.39%	25.88%	-57.32%

# TRIP.COM GROUP LTD. (SP.ADRS) ISIN: US89677Q1076 WKN: 89677Q107 Asset Class: Stock

Income statement			
	2023	2022	2021
Turnover	-	-	-
Net income	-	-	-
EBIT	1,411,938,042	293,219,389	-149,995,975
Operating income before taxes	-	-	-
Cash Flow	-	-	-
Net interest income	-	-	-
Research and development expenses	-	-	-
Income taxes	-	-	-
Result from investments in subsidaries, associates and other	-	-	-
Revenues per employee	-	86,765	85,777

<b>Board of Directors</b>	
Jian Zhang Liang	Chairman of Supervisory Board
Gabriel Li	Member of Supervisory Board
Jian Ping Gan	Member of Supervisory Board
Junjie He	Member of Supervisory Board
Min Fan	Member of Supervisory Board
Nan Peng Shen	Member of Supervisory Board
Qi Ji	Member of Supervisory Board

Members of Management Board		
Chairman of Managing Doord		
Chairman of Managing Board  Member of Executive Committee		
Member of Executive Committee		
Member of Executive Committee		